\v/

IS
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

ProLine G2 Transportation Base

ProLine G2 Transportation Bases provide enhanced stability
and forklift provisions for modular enclosures up to a
maximum of 3000 mm (118.117) total width in a multiple-bay
system.

FEATURES

Removable side cover plates allows wire access between bases

Can be used across bayed enclosures up to a maximum of 300mm (118.11in.) total width
Maintains NEMA 12 rating without requiring gland plate

Gasket and installation hardware included

Uniqgue design allows forklift access from each end

Can be configured in a variety of combinations



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 3.4mm
Color: Jet Black
Finish: Powder Coated

Color Code: RAL 9005

Catalog Number

P2BT104

P2BT105

P2BT106

P2BT108

P2BT124

P2BT125

P2BT126

P2BT128

P2BT164

P2BT165

P2BT166

P2BT168

P2BT185

P2BT186

P2BT188

P2BT45

Article Number

31156

31157

31158

31161

31162

31163

31164

31165

31166

31167

31168

31171

31172

31173

31174

31175

Table 1/1

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt45
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2BT46

P2BT64

P2BT65

P2BT66

P2BT68

P2BT810

P2BT84

P2BT85

P2BT86

pP2BT88

WARNING

Article Number

31176

31177

31178

31181

31182

31183

31184

31185

31186

31187

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\/

nvent

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

ERICO HOFFMAN

CADDY

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

TRACHTE

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt46
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt65
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encp2bt88
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

