

## **ProLine G2 Transportation Base**



ProLine G2 Transportation Bases provide enhanced stability and forklift provisions for modular enclosures up to a maximum of 3000 mm (118.11) total width in a multiple-bay system.

## **FEATURES**

Removable side cover plates allows wire access between bases

Can be used across bayed enclosures up to a maximum of 300mm (118.11in.) total width

Maintains NEMA 12 rating without requiring gland plate

Gasket and installation hardware included

Unique design allows forklift access from each end

Can be configured in a variety of combinations

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Thickness: 3.4mm Color: Jet Black Finish: Powder Coated RAL 9005 Color Code:

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship	
P2BT104	31156	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT105	31157	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT106	31158	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT108	31161	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT124	31162	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT125	31163	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT126	31164	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT128	31165	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT164	31166	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT165	31167	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT166	31168	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT168	31171	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT185	31172	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT186	31173	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT188	31174	Mild Steel	No	
P2BT45	31175	Mild Steel	No	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship
P2BT46	31176	Mild Steel	No
P2BT64	31177	Mild Steel	No
P2BT65	31178	Mild Steel	No
P2BT66	31181	Mild Steel	No
P2BT68	31182	Mild Steel	No
P2BT810	31183	Mild Steel	No
P2BT84	31184	Mild Steel	No
P2BT85	31185	Mild Steel	No
P2BT86	31186	Mild Steel	No
P2BT88	31187	Mild Steel	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO**